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ENGLISH THROUGH VIDEOQOS 49

Shane the Chef

based on 48 video files

e Learn Vocabulary and Grammar
* Enhance Your Fluency and Accuracy
¢ Enhance Your listening and speaking skills

:\‘

Majid Kh \@
Fatemel ﬁazemi

NY~

ACADEMIC



: B
?
2
?
3
2
2
2
-]
2
>
-
~
E
y
4

)

)

)

]
J

ENGLISH THROUGH VIDEOS 49: Shane the Chef
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